11/11/2018

BOTTOM S

LEFT S

Regular

RIGHT S

SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals:.

Wager Type
BOTTOM S

Totals:
LEFT S

Totals:
Regular
Regular

Totals:
RIGHT S

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

NumOfNums

40

A WODN PP

Sales
$80.00

$80.00
$80.00

$80.00
$15.00
$5.00

$20.00
$180.00

$180.00
$104.25
$239.50
$400.00

$5.00

$748.75
$60.00

$60.00

$1,168.75

Spot Action Repor

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$80.00

$80.00
$2.00
$0.00

$2.00
$160.00

$160.00
$77.00
$291.40
$133.70
$0.40

$502.50
$120.00

$120.00

$864.50

GA

Hold
$80.00

$80.00
$0.00

$0.00
$13.00
$5.00

$18.00
$20.00

$20.00
$27.25
($51.90)
$266.30
$4.60

$246.25
($60.00)

($60.00)

$304.25

Per centOfSales

6.84

6.84
6.84

6.84
1.28
0.43

171
15.40

15.40
8.92
20.49
34.22
0.43

64.06
513

513

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.80

0.80

0.72
0.88

0.80

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

0.80

WeightedAve
0.05

0.05

0.01
0.00

0.12

0.04
0.11
0.20
0.00

0.04

0.64



