	Wager Type	<u>NumOfNums</u>	Sales	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	PercentOfSales	ExpectedReturn	WeightedAve
	BOTTOM S	40	\$80.00	\$0.00	\$80.00	6.84	0.80	0.05
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$80.00	\$0.00	\$80.00	6.84		
	LEFT S	40	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$0.00	6.84	0.80	0.05
LEFT S	Totals:		\$80.00	\$80.00	\$0.00	6.84		
	Regular	6	\$15.00	\$2.00	\$13.00	1.28	0.72	0.01
	Regular	8	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.43	0.88	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$20.00	\$2.00	\$18.00	1.71		
	RIGHT S	40	\$180.00	\$160.00	\$20.00	15.40	0.80	0.12
RIGHT S	Totals:		\$180.00	\$160.00	\$20.00	15.40		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$104.25	\$77.00	\$27.25	8.92	0.50	0.04
	SPOTLITE	2	\$239.50	\$291.40	(\$51.90)	20.49	0.53	0.11
	SPOTLITE	3	\$400.00	\$133.70	\$266.30	34.22	0.58	0.20
	SPOTLITE	4	\$5.00	\$0.40	\$4.60	0.43	0.56	0.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$748.75	\$502.50	\$246.25	64.06		
	TOP S	40	\$60.00	\$120.00	(\$60.00)	5.13	0.80	0.04
TOP S	Totals:		\$60.00	\$120.00	(\$60.00)	5.13		
Grand Totals:			\$1,168.75	\$864.50	\$304.25	100.00		0.64

1